
Auburndale Invite
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 56 12
2 Athens 68 10
3 Auburndale 71 11
4 Prentice 88 11
5 Phillips 114 14
6 Pacelli 116 5
7 Pittsville 209 8
8 Spencer 220 6

Columbus Catholic 3
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2019

Male

1 263 James Heeg 00:17:49.1Stratford 5:44 min/m1 1
2 510 Jay Engebretson 00:17:52.4Pacelli 5:45 min/m1 2
3 455 Carl Lundgren 00:17:54.8Auburndale 5:46 min/m1 3
4 1142 Andrew Chapel 00:17:56.5Stratford 5:47 min/m2 4
5 427 Andrew Hartmann 00:18:05.1Athens 5:50 min/m1 5
6 509 Adam Eiden 00:18:32.3Pacelli 5:58 min/m2 6
7 620 Peyton Enders 00:18:39.6Prentice 6:01 min/m1 7
8 426 Aaron Hartmann 00:18:55.0Athens 6:06 min/m2 8
9 1187 Isaac Thompson 00:18:59.7Stratford 6:07 min/m3 9
10 539 Kees Hoogland 00:19:00.8Phillips 6:08 min/m1 10
11 511 Sam Grywacz 00:19:01.7Pacelli 6:08 min/m3 11
12 452 Charles Jewell 00:19:08.0Auburndale 6:10 min/m2 12
13 436 Tanner Westfall 00:19:08.2Athens 6:10 min/m3 13
14 459 Gavin White Eagle 00:19:09.7Auburndale 6:10 min/m3 14
15 621 Adam Granberg 00:19:13.5Prentice 6:12 min/m2 15
16 434 Brock Thompson 00:19:17.3Athens 6:13 min/m4 16
17 493 Andrew Scheer 00:19:18.6Columbus Catholic 6:13 min/m1 <5
18 454 Ian Lang 00:19:27.7Auburndale 6:16 min/m4 17
19 642 Caden Bruesewitz 00:19:36.7Stratford 6:19 min/m4 18
20 547 Cade Zierer 00:19:37.9Phillips 6:19 min/m2 19
21 540 Mathias Hoogland 00:19:43.2Phillips 6:21 min/m3 20
22 625 Alex Schantner 00:19:44.4Prentice 6:22 min/m3 21
23 619 Riley Blomberg 00:19:52.9Prentice 6:24 min/m4 22
24 628 Noah Wiitala 00:19:56.5Prentice 6:25 min/m5 23
25 1347 Cody Miller 00:19:58.1Stratford 6:26 min/m5 24
26 450 Parker Empey 00:19:59.5Auburndale 6:26 min/m5 25
27 437 Nathan Wolf 00:20:11.2Athens 6:30 min/m5 26
28 449 Dylan Baird 00:20:11.7Auburndale 6:30 min/m6 27
29 429 Brooks Kraus 00:20:19.3Athens 6:33 min/m6 28
30 634 Brett Bangart 00:20:20.7Stratford 6:33 min/m6 29
31 1185 Tyler Holcomb 00:20:21.7Stratford 6:34 min/m7 30
32 451 Ian Grosskopf 00:20:23.2Auburndale 6:34 min/m7 31
33 492 Mark Fieweger 00:20:24.0Columbus Catholic 6:34 min/m2 <5
34 604 Dawson Danen 00:20:27.6Stratford 6:36 min/m8 >7
35 456 Alex Mikes 00:20:31.6Auburndale 6:37 min/m8 >7
36 535 Logan Bjork 00:20:43.2Phillips 6:41 min/m4 32
37 545 Trapper Tate 00:20:50.5Phillips 6:43 min/m5 33
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2019

Male

38 538 Conner Gabay 00:20:50.9Phillips 6:43 min/m6 34
39 458 Noah Schultz 00:21:01.7Auburndale 6:47 min/m9 >7
40 1278 Lance Krieg 00:21:04.8Stratford 6:48 min/m9 >7
41 541 Tony Kaster 00:21:16.1Phillips 6:51 min/m7 35
42 605 Trace Wilke 00:21:22.0Pittsville 6:53 min/m1 36
43 598 Sam Bowden 00:21:22.5Pittsville 6:53 min/m2 37
44 652 Cameron Nieman 00:21:27.7Spencer 6:55 min/m1 38
45 1346 Spencer Greipentrog 00:21:32.9Stratford 6:57 min/m10 >7
46 622 Reese Isaacson 00:21:35.4Prentice 6:57 min/m6 39
47 618 Lane Blomberg 00:21:43.0Prentice 7:00 min/m7 40
48 546 Jackson Tenut 00:21:43.0Phillips 7:00 min/m8 >7
49 435 Caleb Welbes 00:21:52.1Athens 7:03 min/m7 41
50 428 Brandon Jensen 00:21:53.0Athens 7:03 min/m8 >7
51 534 Alec Bjork 00:21:55.6Phillips 7:04 min/m9 >7
52 601 Asher Fiala 00:22:02.3Pittsville 7:06 min/m3 42
53 544 Justin Steinhaus 00:22:02.9Phillips 7:06 min/m10 >7
54 599 Wyatt Coulthard 00:22:14.6Pittsville 7:10 min/m4 43
55 646 Ashton Ackman 00:22:22.8Spencer 7:13 min/m2 44
56 220 Sam Reiff 00:22:28.8Stratford 7:15 min/m11 >7
57 648 Malachai Anderson 00:22:29.5Spencer 7:15 min/m3 45
58 623 Ben Petersen 00:22:30.0Prentice 7:15 min/m8 >7
59 453 Adam Kundinger 00:22:48.0Auburndale 7:21 min/m10 >7
60 457 James Pankratz 00:22:49.9Auburndale 7:21 min/m11 >7
61 649 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:23:00.4Spencer 7:25 min/m4 46
62 543 Alex Nieto 00:23:06.3Phillips 7:27 min/m11 >7
63 650 Austyn Kohls 00:23:19.5Spencer 7:31 min/m5 47
64 536 Scott Derkez 00:23:30.5Phillips 7:35 min/m12 >7
65 514 Mitchell Jensen 00:23:33.6Pacelli 7:36 min/m4 48
66 542 Steven May 00:23:45.7Phillips 7:39 min/m13 >7
67 494 Orion Smith 00:24:12.5Columbus Catholic 7:48 min/m3 <5
68 515 Jacob Zimmerman 00:24:13.4Pacelli 7:48 min/m5 49
69 430 Jerran Modjewski 00:24:25.0Athens 7:52 min/m9 >7
70 615 Keegan Fischer 00:25:38.8Stratford 8:16 min/m12 >7
71 432 Bradyn Peterson 00:25:57.3Athens 8:22 min/m10 >7
72 654 Andrew Sieracki 00:26:00.3Spencer 8:23 min/m6 50
73 603 Gage Kumm 00:26:33.2Pittsville 8:33 min/m5 51
74 624 Nolan Sarkkinen 00:27:36.7Prentice 8:54 min/m9 >7
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2019

Male

75 627 Anthony Schuetz 00:30:19.0Prentice 9:46 min/m10 >7
76 600 Pete Esser 00:30:30.0Pittsville 9:50 min/m6 52
77 597 Cole Baker 00:31:17.0Pittsville 10:05 min/m7 53
78 602 Jon Klamrowski 00:31:28.8Pittsville 10:09 min/m8 >7
79 537 Alberto Di Salvo 00:33:59.9Phillips 10:58 min/m14 >7
80 626 Noah Schantner 00:38:13.8Prentice 12:19 min/m11 >7
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Auburndale Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 8, 2019 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:34:21Team Time

1 1 263 James Heeg 17:49.1 1
2 4 1142 Andrew Chapel 17:56.5 4
3 9 1187 Isaac Thompson 18:59.7 9
4 19 642 Caden Bruesewitz 19:36.7 18
5 25 1347 Cody Miller 19:58.1 24
6 30 634 Brett Bangart 20:20.7 29
7 31 1185 Tyler Holcomb 20:21.7 30
8 34 604 Dawson Danen 20:27.6 >7
9 40 1278 Lance Krieg 21:04.8 >7
10 45 1346 Spencer Greipentrog 21:32.9 >7
11 56 220 Sam Reiff 22:28.8 >7
12 70 615 Keegan Fischer 25:38.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:35:38Team Time

1 5 427 Andrew Hartmann 18:05.1 5
2 8 426 Aaron Hartmann 18:55.0 8
3 13 436 Tanner Westfall 19:08.2 13
4 16 434 Brock Thompson 19:17.3 16
5 27 437 Nathan Wolf 20:11.2 26
6 29 429 Brooks Kraus 20:19.3 28
7 49 435 Caleb Welbes 21:52.1 41
8 50 428 Brandon Jensen 21:53.0 >7
9 69 430 Jerran Modjewski 24:25.0 >7
10 71 432 Bradyn Peterson 25:57.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:35:41Team Time

1 3 455 Carl Lundgren 17:54.8 3
2 12 452 Charles Jewell 19:08.0 12
3 14 459 Gavin White Eagle 19:09.7 14
4 18 454 Ian Lang 19:27.7 17
5 26 450 Parker Empey 19:59.5 25
6 28 449 Dylan Baird 20:11.7 27
7 32 451 Ian Grosskopf 20:23.2 31
8 35 456 Alex Mikes 20:31.6 >7
9 39 458 Noah Schultz 21:01.7 >7
10 59 453 Adam Kundinger 22:48.0 >7
11 60 457 James Pankratz 22:49.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:37:28Team Time

1 7 620 Peyton Enders 18:39.6 7
2 15 621 Adam Granberg 19:13.5 15
3 22 625 Alex Schantner 19:44.4 21
4 23 619 Riley Blomberg 19:52.9 22
5 24 628 Noah Wiitala 19:56.5 23
6 46 622 Reese Isaacson 21:35.4 39
7 47 618 Lane Blomberg 21:43.0 40
8 58 623 Ben Petersen 22:30.0 >7
9 74 624 Nolan Sarkkinen 27:36.7 >7
10 75 627 Anthony Schuetz 30:19.0 >7
11 80 626 Noah Schantner 38:13.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:39:56Team Time

1 10 539 Kees Hoogland 19:00.8 10
2 20 547 Cade Zierer 19:37.9 19
3 21 540 Mathias Hoogland 19:43.2 20
4 36 535 Logan Bjork 20:43.2 32
5 37 545 Trapper Tate 20:50.5 33
6 38 538 Conner Gabay 20:50.9 34
7 41 541 Tony Kaster 21:16.1 35
8 48 546 Jackson Tenut 21:43.0 >7
9 51 534 Alec Bjork 21:55.6 >7
10 53 544 Justin Steinhaus 22:02.9 >7
11 62 543 Alex Nieto 23:06.3 >7
12 64 536 Scott Derkez 23:30.5 >7
13 66 542 Steven May 23:45.7 >7
14 79 537 Alberto Di Salvo 33:59.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:43:14Team Time

1 2 510 Jay Engebretson 17:52.4 2
2 6 509 Adam Eiden 18:32.3 6
3 11 511 Sam Grywacz 19:01.7 11
4 65 514 Mitchell Jensen 23:33.6 48
5 68 515 Jacob Zimmerman 24:13.4 49

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:53:35Team Time

1 42 605 Trace Wilke 21:22.0 36
2 43 598 Sam Bowden 21:22.5 37
3 52 601 Asher Fiala 22:02.3 42
4 54 599 Wyatt Coulthard 22:14.6 43
5 73 603 Gage Kumm 26:33.2 51
6 76 600 Pete Esser 30:30.0 52
7 77 597 Cole Baker 31:17.0 53
8 78 602 Jon Klamrowski 31:28.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 220 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:52:41Team Time

1 44 652 Cameron Nieman 21:27.7 38
2 55 646 Ashton Ackman 22:22.8 44
3 57 648 Malachai Anderson 22:29.5 45
4 61 649 Kaizer Eikleberry 23:00.4 46
5 63 650 Austyn Kohls 23:19.5 47
6 72 654 Andrew Sieracki 26:00.3 50

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 17 493 Andrew Scheer 19:18.6 <5
2 33 492 Mark Fieweger 20:24.0 <5
3 67 494 Orion Smith 24:12.5 <5
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